
 

 
POWER SECTOR EASTERN REGION, DJ-9/1, SECTOR-II, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091 

 (033) 23211960        23211691, 23211798, 23211796 

 
 

             Date: 16/09/2021 

 
TENDER CANCELLATION FORM 

 
 

 
This bears the approval of competent authority. 
 
 
 
 
 
Thanking you, 
 

     Yours faithfully, 
                 for BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 

 
 
 
            ABHIJIT DE 

Dy. Manager/Purchase 

BHEL-PSER/KOLKATA 

1 NIT No. 2021_BHEL_4208_1 

2 Notification No./Tender No. 
Tender No.  PSER:PUR:PMX:350(VIII):014 (ENQ:21:PP:0015:PUR:13) 
DATE: 15/06/2021, TCN-01 DTD. 24/06/2021, TCN-02 DTD. 30/06/2021 
& TCN-03 DTD. 02/07/2021 

3 Tender Title 
SUPPLY OF READY MIX CEMENT CONCRETE AT 4X250 
MW, BRBCL NABINAGAR THERMAL POWER PROJECT, 
FGD SYSTEM, BIHAR. 

4 Reason for Cancellation 
  Due to Admistrative reasons/ issues
 

5 Date of tender cancellation 16/09/2021 

6 Approving Authority ED/PSER 


	TENDER CANCELLATION FORM

